

CIS No. 27/2018
ST- 269 (12) 2018
CNR NO.WBSP 15-000251-2018
J.O.Code- WB00859

Order No. 37

Dated: 18.11.2024

Today has been fixed for evidence of CSW Nos. 1 & 2 and appearance of the accused persons who are on C/B.

Out of ten accused persons of this case who are on Court bail seven accused are present by filing hazira and three accused are absent by filing petition.

The Ld. Advocate of the accused persons and the Ld. P.P. in-charge are found present.

No witness turns up today.

Fix 19.11.2024 for evidence of CSW No. 3 & 4 and warrant of CSW Nos. 1 & 2 and appearance of the accused persons who are on C/B.

The accused persons are to remain on C/B as before.

D/C by me,

Sd/- A. Chattopadhyay
A.S.J. 2nd Court, Kakdwip
South 24 Parganas

Sd/- A. Chattopadhyay
A.S.J. 2nd Court, Kakdwip
South 24 Parganas